
NEW RETAIL FOR LEASE
±1,220 SF AVAILABLE | NEW CONSTRUCTION

SQUARE FOOTAGE ±1,220 SF end unit available

HIGHLIGHTS
New construction
Rapidly growing community
Join Dominos in a brand new retail building

LOCATION
Nearby retailers include Food Lion, Tractor Supply, 
CVS, Wendys, & AutoZone, & Advance Auto

CONTACT JIM PLYLER FOR PRICING
704.332.1193 | jplyler@piedmontproperties.com

801 E MCGREGOR ST | PAGELAND, SC 29728
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BUILDING PLAN
801 E MCGREGOR ST | PAGELAND, SC 29728
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SITE PLAN
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MCGREGOR STREET (HIGHWAY NO. 9)
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PROPOSED NEW DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE
-ELIMINATE THE TWO DRIVEWAYS ALONG MCGREGOR
TO JUST ONE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

PROPOSED NEW DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE
ALONG INGRAM STREET

20' CLASS C BUFFER

DRIVE THROUGH WINDOWS

7' CLASS A BUFFER

7' CLASS A BUFFER

7' CLASS A BUFFER

ENCLOSED DUMPSTER

PROPOSED STORM DRAINAGE
-ROUTE EXISTING DRAINAGE
DITCH THROUGH PIPE

SIGNAGE (PER TOWN ORDINANCE)

DRIVE THROUGH WINDOW

7' CLASS A BUFFER

SPACE 2 SPACE 3

EV HOOKUP

N

P:
\2

02
3 

Jo
bs

\2
30

70
 - 

D
om

in
os

 P
ag

el
an

d 
SC

 - 
JT

SJ
 - 

G
ad

di
s 

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s\
C

AD
\C

D
s\

23
07

0-
SK

ET
C

H
 P

LA
N

_r
ec

ov
er

.d
w

g

D
O

M
IN

O
'S

 P
IZ

ZA
80

1 
M

C
G

R
EG

O
R

 S
TR

EE
T 

(S
C

 H
W

Y 
9)

PA
G

EL
AN

D
, S

C
 2

97
28

Sheet Number:

SHEET #     1  OF 1

No.

REVISIONS:

Date By Description

This Plan Is A Sketch
Design.

NOT Released For
Construction.

031-003-001-017

9107 F, SOUTH TRYON STREET, CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

BUFFERS - ABUTTING SINGLE FAMILY USE/ZONING
REQUIRED:

ZONING CODE SUMMARY:
PROJECT NAME:

PROPERTY OWNER:

OWNER ADDRESS:

PLANS PREPARED BY:

ZONING:

TAX PARCEL NUMBERS:

GC (GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT)

LANDWORKS DESIGN GROUP, PA

JTSJ INC.

DOMINO'S PIZZA

48,678 SF / 1.1175 ACRESLOT SIZE:

JURISDICTION:

YARD REQUIREMENTS:

SETBACK:

SIDE YARD: 10', 25' SIDE YARD (1/2 OF SETBACK)
50' FRONT SETBACK (MCGREGOR STREET)

25' REAR YARD

PARKING DATA:
DOMINO'S: 2,183/150 = 15 SPACES

1 SPACE / PER 150 SF OF GFA (EATING-DOMINO'S), FUTURE UNITS (EATING / 1 SPACE PER 150)

REQUIRED:

PHONE: 704-841-1604

PROPOSED EATING PLACE (W/TWO FUTURE BUSINESSES INCLUDED IN SHELL)PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT:

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 801 MCGREGOR STREET, PAGELAND, SC

REAR YARD:

PROVIDED:

BUFFERS - ALONG STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY
REQUIRED:

PROVIDED:

35 SPACESPROVIDED:

FULL SIZE: COMPACT SIZE: ACCESSIBLE (VAN): 1033

20' CLASS "C" BUFFER, 2 DECIDUOUS TREES/17 SHRUBS PER 100 LF

20' CLASS "C" BUFFER , 4 DECIDUOUS TREES/34 SHRUBS PER 198 LF

7' CLASS "A" BUFFER, 2 UNDERSTORY TREES/12 SHRUBS PER 100 LF

7' CLASS "A" BUFFER, 8 UNDERSTORY TREES/45 SHRUBS PER 360 LF

FUTURE EATING (SPACE 2 & 3): 2,446/150 = 17 SPACES

ACCESSIBLE: 1 ACCESSIBLE (TOTAL): 2

INTERIOR LOT LANDSCAPING:
REQUIRED:

PROVIDED:

COMMERCIAL / RETAIL / SERVICE = 10% OF LOT

11,178 SF OF INTERIOR LANDSCAPE AREA = 11,178/48,678 = .23   23% OF THE LOT PROVIDED

TOWN OF PAGELAND

SCALE: 1"=20'

0' 20' 40' 80'

CORPORATE CERTIFICATIONS
NC PE : C–2930 NC LA : C–253
SC ENG : NO. 3599 SC LA : NO. 211

GNWProject Manager:

Drawn By: CKG

GNWChecked By:

Date: 8/4/23

23070Project Number:

SITE PLAN

L100

¬

TOTAL = 32 SPACES (TOTAL SPACES REQUIRED AT BUILD OUT)



DEMOGRAPHICS
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-
100%
0 SF

-
3,084 SF

General Retail

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Year Built:
GLA:

Building Type:
Bar/NightclubSecondary:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 1,966 6,531 10,540
2024 Estimate 1,918 6,388 10,236
2010 Census 1,803 6,100 9,847
Growth 2024 - 2029 2.50% 2.24% 2.97%
Growth 2010 - 2024 6.38% 4.72% 3.95%

2024 Population by Hispanic Origin 158 651 983
2024 Population 1,918 6,388 10,236

White 1,038 54.12% 3,134 49.06% 5,625 54.95%
Black 677 35.30% 2,417 37.84% 3,298 32.22%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 17 0.89% 45 0.70% 75 0.73%
Asian 8 0.42% 33 0.52% 49 0.48%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 1 0.05% 2 0.03% 2 0.02%
Other 178 9.28% 758 11.87% 1,187 11.60%
U.S. Armed Forces 0 0 1

Households
2029 Projection 736 2,487 4,017
2024 Estimate 719 2,434 3,904
2010 Census 677 2,328 3,765
Growth 2024 - 2029 2.36% 2.18% 2.89%
Growth 2010 - 2024 6.20% 4.55% 3.69%
Owner Occupied 422 58.69% 1,481 60.85% 2,554 65.42%
Renter Occupied 297 41.31% 953 39.15% 1,350 34.58%

2024 Households by HH Income 718 2,432 3,902
Income: <$25,000 218 30.36% 806 33.14% 1,210 31.01%
Income: $25,000 - $50,000 230 32.03% 812 33.39% 1,254 32.14%
Income: $50,000 - $75,000 112 15.60% 401 16.49% 664 17.02%
Income: $75,000 - $100,000 71 9.89% 178 7.32% 330 8.46%
Income: $100,000 - $125,000 55 7.66% 135 5.55% 227 5.82%
Income: $125,000 - $150,000 15 2.09% 50 2.06% 114 2.92%
Income: $150,000 - $200,000 13 1.81% 41 1.69% 89 2.28%
Income: $200,000+ 4 0.56% 9 0.37% 14 0.36%

2024 Avg Household Income $50,994 $46,781 $49,674
2024 Med Household Income $39,303 $36,880 $38,028

Demographic Summary Report

801 E Mcgregor St, Pageland, SC 29728

© 2024 CoStar Group - Licensed to Piedmont Properties of the Carolinas, Inc. - 164268.
9/9/2024
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TRAFFIC COUNT REPORT
801 E MCGREGOR ST | PAGELAND, SC 29728
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-
100%
0 SF
-
3,084 SF
Bar/Nightclub
General Retail

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:
Year Built:

GLA:
Secondary:

Building Type:

Street Cross Street Cross Str Dist
Count
Year

Avg Daily
Volume

Volume
Type

Miles from
Subject Prop

1 Main St E Cato St 0.01 W 2022 9,052 MPSI .37
2 Main St E Cato St 0.01 W 2020 9,406 MPSI .37
3 E McGregor St Gum St 0.04 E 2020 9,023 MPSI .38
4 E McGregor St Gum St 0.04 E 2022 8,789 MPSI .38
5 State Highway 151 Pigg St Exd 0.10 N 2022 8,074 MPSI .50
6 State Highway 151 Pigg St Exd 0.10 N 2021 8,109 MPSI .50
7 Van Lingle Mungo Blvd E Hunter St 0.22 NW 2019 12,400 AADT .61
8 Van Lingle Mungo Blvd E Hunter St 0.22 NW 2022 11,197 MPSI .61
9 S Maple St W Maynard St 0.05 N 2022 1,034 MPSI .77

10 S Maple St W Maynard St 0.05 N 2021 1,033 MPSI .77

Traffic Count Report

801 E Mcgregor St, Pageland, SC 29728
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